
I.D.:	72116672

Patchcord	E2000/APC	-	LC/APC	SM	G.652D	simplex	2m,
Patchcord	E2000/APC	-	LC/APC	SM	G.652D	simplex	5m

Data
publicarii

09.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

5.505,00	RON	-	5.505,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	E2000/APC	-	LC/APC	SM	G.652D	simplex	2m,	Patchcord	E2000/APC	-	LC/APC	SM
G.652D	simplex	5m,	Patchcord	E2000/APC	-	E2000/APC	SM	G.652D	simplex	2m,	Patchcord
E2000/APC	-	E2000/APC	SM	G.652D	simplex	10m


